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TITLE ARTIST LABEL

Fast Train Randy Gabel Vol. 1 https://songwhip.com/randygabel/fast-train

The Grind Aerosmith https://songwhip.com/aerosmith/the-grind

Play The Blues Danko Jones https://songwhip.com/danko-jones/play-the-blues

Hey Bulldog Fanny https://songwhip.com/alabama-shakes

Heavy Chevy Alabama Shakes https://songwhip.com/richie-kotzen/venom

Little Red Wagon Audra Mae & the Almighty Sound https://songwhip.com/audramaeandthealmightysound/little-red-wagon

Train Train Blackfoot https://songwhip.com/blackfoot/train-train

Flesh & Bone Blackberry Smoke https://songwhip.com/blackberry-smoke/flesh-and-bone-live-at-the-tabernacle-
atlanta-2018

Collide Black Country Communion https://songwhip.com/black-country-communion/collide

Give Me Your Love The Babys https://songwhip.com/the-babys/give-me-your-love

How About That Bad Company https://songwhip.com/bad-company/how-about-that

Sweet Nadine Arc Angels https://songwhip.com/arc-angels/sweet-nadine

Problem Child Doyle Bramhall II, Smokestack https://songwhip.com/doyle-bramhall-ii/problem-child

Heavy The Black Crowes https://songwhip.com/the-black-crowes/heavy

Think About Your Troubles Jellyfish https://songwhip.com/jellyfish/think-about-your-troubles


